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Price
0.352 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

(2] 0.86% (0.00)

CA28474P2017
ELBM

Frankfurt

EUR

Automotive

Stock

21 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.351 EUR (2,900)
0.395 EUR (2,600)
0.3515 EUR
0.352 EUR
0.3515 EUR
0.349 EUR

0.352 EUR

1,400

492.80

2

1,400

WKN: 319702106

5.00

4.00

3.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/07/12 2=
2024/06/24 [
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/14 2
2024/05/29 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Pilulka Lékarny
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA28474P2017&ID_NOTATION=376012434
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51bda23d145ad05278ba982e83c7cb26efd9d0a852ffa1c2a0a6a26f4df224d2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ef9df77ee98d37871&time=1721398956&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394352
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8201ab70231f78964d49c4da51ae505eb5d39deb9e3b8882d2888269b883dced&idfile=60575&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60575%2F2024-06-24%2FPodnikova%2Banalyza&stath=78457506ef4987e8f&time=1721398956&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f7dec2112cc254161c07011799b4bf8d8625dcb6289f03599cb47c951476099&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=336c2bcdb4a09ba98&time=1721398956&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=834443e328614fba00100fc90622e41c1b108458f47252cd33878b12cf6ffd25&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=468259c3e8066f210&time=1721398956&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6f1acd56690b4f21703af148a613b496b64b53f1960be04b1c19575e525cee1&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3b9a9ebf0bd9265ea&time=1721398956&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/18 08:27:36

Price
0.352 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 0.86% (0.00)

CA28474P2017
ELBM

Frankfurt

EUR
Automotive
Stock

21 EUR

5.00
4.00

3.00

WW

0.00

5Y

2020 2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

0.354 EUR (33
0.369 EUR (563
0.397 EUR (452

0.474 EUR (3,030

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.351 EUR (2,900)
Ask (Ask size) 0.395 EUR (2,600)
Open 0.3515 EUR
High 0.352 EUR
Low 0.3515 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.349 EUR
VWAP 0.352 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,400
Trading volume 492.80
Number of trades 2
Last size 1,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +18.31% -59.79% -89.85%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 -0.52 -3.09
Beta 1.18 0.64 1.63
Volatility 135.87 148.92 112,95

CESKAS

spofitelna

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

0.650 EUR (2024/02/12

0.209 EUR (2024/01/22

2.190 EUR (2023/07/25
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.209 EUR (2024/01/22)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 11:38 0.391 EUR 0.00 3
18
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 15:31 0.55CAD  0.01 10
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.3725 EUR 0.00 4
18
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 16:04 0.4067 USD 0.01 80
18
Munich 2024/07/ 08:07 0.3815 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=376012434
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183849417
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360459495
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360459495
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376045139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376041203
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376012433

ELECTRA BATTERY MATERIALS CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/02/
26

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
18

15:50 0.72CAD  0.02

08:27 0.352 EUR 0.00

08:11 0.3805 EUR 0.00

15:39 0.3715 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376072574
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376072574
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376012432
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376012431

ELECTRA BATTERY MATERIALS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Il Electra
Battery Materials

Contact Details
ELECTRA BATTERY MATERIALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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spofitelna
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